030918 219
W
WP AP S
H
AN WN
WL
Polarity Band (Anode+)
MARKING

            ESR         1000kHz                                                   ENERGY
                     AVX                       Case   Capacitance
Voltage
      Operating
Max.         Max.
          Max.            RMS         Product
MSL
           Energy        Energy/volume    Energy/area
                  Part No.                     Size            (μF)
(V)
       Temperature
(μA)           (%)
       @ 100kHz     Current      Category
(mJ)             (mJ/cm3)          (mJ/cm2)                                                                                                                 (ºC)                                                 (mΩ)       (mA) 45ºC
6.3 Volt @ 85°C
  TCNT157M006#0200       T           150           6.3           105           90          10          200          700            3               4            1.7             147             17.7
   TCJH227M006#0170      H          220           6.3           105          132         10          170          800            3               3            2.6             173               26
   TCJD337M006#0040      D          330           6.3           105          198          6            40          2400           2               3            3.8              42              12.2
  TCNX477M006#0050       X           470           6.3            85           282         10           50          1900           5               5            5.4             115             17.3
  TCN4108M006#0055       4          1000          6.3            85           600         20           55          1860           5               4           11.6            130               26
  TCN4158M006#0055       4          1500          6.3            85           900         20           55          1860           5               4           17.4            195               39
10 Volt @ 85°C
   TCJC476M010#0100      C           47            10            125           47           6           100         1300           1               3            1.7              34               8.8
   TCJD686M010#0045      D           68            10            105           68           6            45          2200           3               3            2.5              27               7.8
   TCJD107M010#0045      D          100           10            105          100          6            45          2200           3               3            3.6              40              11.5
   TCJD157M010#0045      D          150           10            105          150          6            45          2200           3               3            5.4              59              17.2
   TCJD227M010#0040      D          220           10            105          220          6            40          2400           3               3            7.9              87              25.2
   TCJ5337M010#0100       5           330           10            105          330         10          100         1300           2               3           11.9            100             37.8
16 Volt @ 85°C
  TCNT336M016#0200       T            33            16             85           52.8         6           200          700            5               4            3.3             277             33.4
  TCNT476M016#0150       T            47            16             85           75.2         6           150          800            5               4            4.7             395             47.6
  TCNT476M016#0200       T            47            16             85           75.2         6           200          700            5               4            4.7             395             47.6
   TCJD686M016#0050      D           68            16            105         108.8        6            50          2100           2               3            6.7              74              21.5
   TCJD107M016#0050      D          100           16            105          160          6            50          2100           2               3            9.9             109             31.6
  TCNX157M016#0100       X           150           16             85           240          6           100         1300           5               5           14.9            316             47.4
   TCJD227M016#0050      D          220           16            105          352         10           50          2100           2               3           21.8            240             69.5
  TCN4227M016#0070       4           220           16            105          352         20           70          1650           2               4           21.8            245               49
  TCN4337M016#0070       4           330           16            105          528         20           70          1650           3               4           32.7            367             73.5
   TCJ5337M016#0100       5           330           16            105          528         10          100         1300           2               3           32.7            274            104.2
   TCJ5477M016#0100       5           470           16            105          752         10          100         1300           3               3           46.6            391            148.5
20 Volt @ 85°C
   TCJD686M020#0055      D           68            20            105          136          6            55          2000           3               3            8.4              92              26.7
   TCJD107M020#0055      D          100           20            105          200          6            55          2000           3               3           12.4            136             39.3
  TCN4227M020#0100       4           220           20             85           440         10          100         1380           5               4           27.2            305             61.1
  TCN4337M020#0100       4           330           20             85           660         20          100         1380           5               4           40.8            457             91.6
25 Volt @ 85°C
  TCNT226M025#0200       T            22            25            105           55           6           200          700            3               4            4.3             364             43.9
  TCNT336M025#0250       T            33            25            105          82.5        10          250          600            3               4            6.5             547             65.8
  TCNX476M025#0100       X            47            25            105         117.5        6           100         1300           2               5            9.2             195             29.3
   TCJD686M025#0070      D           68            25            105          170          6            70          1800           2               3           13.3            146             42.3
   TCJD107M025#0070      D          100           25            105          250          6            70          1800           2               3           19.6            215             62.3
  TCN4107M025#0100       4           100           25            105          250          6           100         1380           2               4           19.6            219             43.9
  TCN4157M025#0070       4           150           25            105          375          6            70          1650           2               4           29.3            329             65.9
  TCN4227M025#0100       4           220           25            105          550         10          100         1380           3               4             43              483             96.7
35 Volt @ 85°C
   TCNL475M035#0300       L           4.7            35            105          16.5         6           300          600            2               5            1.8             186             18.6
  TCNT475M035#0200       T           4.7            35            105          16.5        10          200          700            3               4            1.8             154             18.6
  TCNT106M035#0200       T            10            35            105           35          10          200          700            3               4            3.9             328             39.5
   TCJC156M035#0200      C           15            35            105          52.5         6           200          900            3               3            5.8             116             30.3
   TCJD226M035#0100      D           22            35            105           77           6           100         1500           2               3            8.5              94              27.1
   TCJD336M035#0070      D           33            35            105         115.5        6            70          1800           2               3           12.8            141             40.7
  TCNX476M035#0100       X            47            35            105          165         10          100         1300           3               5           18.2            387             58.0
  TCNX476M035#0150       X            47            35            105          165         10          150         1100           3               5           18.2            387               58
  TCN4107M035#0100       4           100           35            105          350         10          100         1380           3               4           38.8            435             87.1
50 Volt @ 85°C
   TCJC685M050#0200      C           6.8            50            105           34           8           200          900            3               3            5.4             108             28.2
   TCJD106M050#0120      D           10            50            105           50          10          120         1400           3               3              8                87              25.3
   TCJE156M050#0070       E            15            50            105           75           6            70          1900           3               3           11.9             93                38
222 030918
J-CAPTM Series
Highest Joules/cc Conductive Polymer Solid Electrolytic Chip Capacitors
RECOMMENDED DERATING FACTOR